TOUCAN 2 Derby 2025: Results

Non-compound

Team

PI. Club Score Hits Golds
1 Nottingham Trent Uni 2151 240 82
Konstantinos Perikleous 557 60 29
Adam Wright 549 60 20
Tasha Blackburn 537 60 21
Thomas Henry 508 60 12
2 Cambridge Uni 2035 240 45
Vivian Li 521 60 14
Amber Holt 518 60 13
Ruogi Yuan 510 60 9
Pegah Abyaneh 486 60 9
3 De Montfort Uni 2027 240 45
Abdulgadir Ali 528 60 13
Kirsten Duthie 511 60 15
Aaisha Mulla 495 60 7
Hannah Minness 493 60 10
4 Derby Uni 1894 239 38
Edward allport 503 60 12
Felix Hughes 482 60 11
Martha millington-pipe 462 60 4
Julia kraft 447 59 11
5 Harper Adams Uni 1731 238 16
Joe Lindsey 478 60
Oren Anderson 434 60 4
Connor Thomas 415 60
Bea White 404 58 3
6 Lincoln Uni 1687 236 37
Greta Rimkute 517 60 18
Ariel Bingham 427 60 7
Aaron Heath 412 58 5
Hafsah Mohammad 331 58 7
Novice
PI. Club Score Hits Golds




TOUCAN 2 Derby 2025: Results

Cambridge Uni
Lugmaan Sahar
Tobias Robinson

Ji Lee

Malcolm Campbell
Harper Adams Uni
Connor Thomas
Danielle Higginson
Kat Dodkins

Luke Sivil

De Montfort Uni
Iker Cubillo

Asher Gayle

Balami Brian
Saumya Pinchabaduge
Derby Uni

Jaden Bartlett
Olimpia Glowacka
Megan Gericke
Jamie Morgon-Shaw
Nottingham Trent Uni
Oliver Stevenson
Jacen Turk

Asia Turnbull
Gongalo Guerra
Lincoln Uni

Adam Murray

1600
466
417
395
322
1467
415
397
339
316
1396
414
337
335
310
1390
383
337
336
334
1195
389
279
266
261
304
304

238
60
60
60
58
236
60
60
58
58
226
58
57
59
52
228
59
55
58
56
220
57
52
54
57
49
49

12

13

=
o

P P O N O N B P W NN OO W P N b



