

# TOUCAN 2 Derby 2025: Results

## Team

### Non-compound

Pl.	Club	Score	Hits	Golds
1	<b>Nottingham Trent Uni</b>	2151	240	82
	Konstantinos Perikleous	557	60	29
	Adam Wright	549	60	20
	Tasha Blackburn	537	60	21
	Thomas Henry	508	60	12
2	<b>Cambridge Uni</b>	2035	240	45
	Vivian Li	521	60	14
	Amber Holt	518	60	13
	Ruoqi Yuan	510	60	9
	Pegah Abyaneh	486	60	9
3	<b>De Montfort Uni</b>	2027	240	45
	Abdulqadir Ali	528	60	13
	Kirsten Duthie	511	60	15
	Aaisha Mulla	495	60	7
	Hannah Minness	493	60	10
4	<b>Derby Uni</b>	1894	239	38
	Edward allport	503	60	12
	Felix Hughes	482	60	11
	Martha millington-pipe	462	60	4
	Julia kraft	447	59	11
5	<b>Harper Adams Uni</b>	1731	238	16
	Joe Lindsey	478	60	7
	Oren Anderson	434	60	4
	Connor Thomas	415	60	2
	Bea White	404	58	3
6	<b>Lincoln Uni</b>	1687	236	37
	Greta Rimkute	517	60	18
	Ariel Bingham	427	60	7
	Aaron Heath	412	58	5
	Hafsah Mohammad	331	58	7

### Novice

Pl.	Club	Score	Hits	Golds
-----	------	-------	------	-------

## TOUCAN 2 Derby 2025: Results

---

1	<b>Cambridge Uni</b>	1600	238	12
	Luqmaan Sahar	466	60	6
	Tobias Robinson	417	60	4
	Ji Lee	395	60	1
	Malcolm Campbell	322	58	1
2	<b>Harper Adams Uni</b>	1467	236	13
	Connor Thomas	415	60	2
	Danielle Higginson	397	60	6
	Kat Dodkins	339	58	3
	Luke Sivil	316	58	2
3	<b>De Montfort Uni</b>	1396	226	10
	Iker Cubillo	414	58	4
	Asher Gayle	337	57	2
	Balami Brian	335	59	1
	Saumya Pinchabaduge	310	52	3
4	<b>Derby Uni</b>	1390	228	8
	Jaden Bartlett	383	59	2
	Olimpia Glowacka	337	55	2
	Megan Gericke	336	58	3
	Jamie Morgon-Shaw	334	56	1
5	<b>Nottingham Trent Uni</b>	1195	220	4
	Oliver Stevenson	389	57	2
	Jacen Turk	279	52	0
	Asia Turnbull	266	54	2
	Gonçalo Guerra	261	57	0
6	<b>Lincoln Uni</b>	304	49	1
	Adam Murray	304	49	1